
 

 

CONSTRUCTION HOLIDAYS 2022 / 2023 
 
  

Fri      28 Oct     Annual 
Mon  31 Oct      Public 

  
Fri      23 Dec     Annual 
Mon    26 Dec    Public 
Tue     27 Dec     Public 
Wed   28 Dec     Annual 
Thurs   29 Dec    Annual 
Fri     30 Dec    Annual 
Mon   02 Jan     Public 

  
Mon  06 Feb    Public 

  
Thurs   16 Mar   Annual 
Fri     17 Mar       Public 

  
Fri   07 Apr     Annual 
Mon    10 Apr   Public 
Tues    11 Apr   Annual 
Wed    12 Apr   Annual 
Thurs   13 Apr   Annual 
Fri      14 Apr     Annual 

  
Mon  01 May  Public 

  
Mon   05 Jun   Public 

  
Mon  24 Jul- Fri 4 Aug   Annual 
Mon  07 Aug   Public 


